
 
ST. BERNADETTE EARLY CHILDHOOD CONNECTIONS CALENDAR  

2025-2026 

 
August 13 (Wednesday)………………………………………………………..CCISD First Day of School 

August 19, 20, 21, 22 (Tuesday – Friday) ……………………………. Preschool Teachers In-Service Days 

August 25 (Monday)…...………….………………………………….…. “Back to School” Meet and Greet 

August 26(Tuesday)…..………………………………………………………………….First Day of School  

August 27 (Tuesday)……………………………………....................................First Day for Stay and Play 
 

September 1 (Monday)………………………………………….……………........Labor Day - NO Classes 

September 29 (Monday)…………………………………….......CCISD Teacher In-Service – NO Classes 

 

October 10, 13 &14 (Friday, Monday & Tuesday) ……….……CCISD Teacher In-Service – NO Classes 

October 30 (Thursday)…………………………………………………….……PreK Halloween Carnival 

 

November 4 (Tuesday)……………………….………………..…CCISD Teacher In-Service – NO Classes 

November 13 (Thursday)…………………………………………………Parent Conferences –NO Classes  

November 24 - 28 (Monday - Friday).………....………………………….………..Thanksgiving Holidays 

 

December 8 (Monday)………………………………………………Immaculate Conception-NO Classes 

December 16 (Tuesday)……………...…………………………............................Last Day before Vacation 

December 17 - January 5….…………….…………………………..………………….Christmas Holidays 
 

January 6 (Tuesday)…...……………………….……………………………….…………CCISD Resumes 

January 6 (Tuesday)..……………………….………………………………………...ECC Classes Resume  

January 19 (Monday)...………………………….….……………..............................MLK Day - NO Classes  

 

February 3-7..…………..…………...……………....2026-2027 Pre-Registration – for Students & Siblings 

February 16 (Monday)…………………….…………………….CCISD Teacher In-Service – NO Classes 

 

March 6(Friday)……………………………………………………………………...CCISD -Early Release 

March 9-13 (Monday-Friday)..……………………………………………………………....Spring Break 

March 20 (Friday) .……………………………………..……....CCISD Teacher In-Service – NO Classes 

 
 

April 2 (Thursday)...…………………………………………………….......Holy Thursday–Early Release  

April 3 (Friday)……………………...……………………………...……...........Good Friday – NO Classes 

April 6 (Monday).…………………………………...……………………......Easter Monday – NO Classes 

April 30 (Thursday)……………………………………………………...Parent Conferences -- NO Classes 

 

May 14 (Thursday)…………………………................................................................LAST DAY of Classes  

May 15  (Friday)…………………………………………………………………………………Water Day*  

May 18 - 21 (Monday - Thursday) ……….…………...…………………. Teacher In-Service – NO Classes 

May 21 (Thursday)...…………………….……………………………...……………Last Day for CCISD 

May 25 (Monday).………………………………………….…….………...…………………Memorial Day  

All Dates Subject to Change  
                         Revised June 2025  


